Rang

EMMENTALISCHER

SPORTSCHUTZEN-

VERBAND
Name Vorname
Gerber Rolf
Oberli Bruno
Bugmann Oswald
Baumann Karin
Muller Martin
Stalder Hansuel
Ramseier Stefan

% besser-treffen!
3762 ERLENBACH

Verbands-
Sponsor

ESSV Matchmeisterschaften

Gewehr 50 Meter

Latzelflah, 12. Juni 2021

Rangliste Final liegend / Elite

Jahrg. Kat. Wohnort

1992

1963

1964

1991

1958

1963

1992

E

Eggiwil

Sideren

Ruegsauschachen

Eggiwil

Oberdiessbach

Schwanden i.E.

Sideren

N

N

Serie

103.1
50.7
52.4

102.0
50.3
51.7

99.4
50.9
48.5

99.8
50.4
49.4

97.9
48.3
49.6

98.3
50.3
48.0

98.5
49.0
49.5

Abteilung Leistungssport:

ES1 ES2 ES3 ES4 ES5 ESG6

20.2
9.6
10.6
20.5
10.1
10.4
20.4
10.3
10.1
19.0
9.0
10.0
19.8
10.5
9.3
18.1
8.9
9.2
17.7
9.3
8.4

20.8
10.4
10.4

20.1
10.1
10.0

21.4

10.9
105

19.6

10.3
9.3
19.5
9.6
9.9
20.4
9.5
10.9

0.0

21.0
10.3
10.7

20.0
10.3

9.7
19.2
9.9
9.3

20.8
10.4
10.4

18.4

9.6
8.8

0.0

0.0

20.0
9.6
104

18.5
9.2
9.3

19.1
9.7
9.4

18.7
9.2
9.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

20.8
10.2
10.6

20.2
10.1
10.1

19.6
9.3
10.3

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

21.0
10.3
10.7

20.1
10.2
9.9

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

www.essv.ch

Total
226.9

221.4

199.1

177.9

155.6

136.8

116.2

Andreas von Kaenel

Thunstr. 15, 3532 Zaziwil
+41 79 654 69 54
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